SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
AR Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.1)

48-SEATER MP04 PA 3760

Contact No: 7880134937

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:10 CORAL WOODS 3:20
6:10 SHRI RAM COLONY 3:21
6:15 STERLING GLOB COLONY 3:18
6:15 HANUMAN NAGAR / Sagar Pearl 3:10
6:20 MAHINDRA GREEN WOODS 3:05
6:25 RUCHI LIFE SCAPES 3:00
6:35 NAND GAON 2:50
6:35 RISHIKESH VIHAR 2:35
SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.2)

48-SEATER MP04 PA 3761

Contact No: 7880134938

Pick STOP NAME Drop
6:10 AIIMS GATE NO 2 3:00
6:15 SAKET NAGAR BDA 3:00
6:20 Saket Nagar Spssn 2:55
6:25 SAKET NAGAR DURGA TEMPLE 2:55
6:30 BARKHEDA PATHANI DISPENSARY STOP 2:45
6:35 EMRALLED PARK COLONY 2:40
6:40 SILVER ESTATE VERTIKA 2:35
7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.3)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3764

Contact No: 7880134939

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:10 RACHANA NAGAR 3.15
6.10 GVN 3.10
6.15 Bharti niketan 3.05
6.20 Police line 3.00
6.25 Barkheda 2.55
6.35 Piplani 2.45
6.40 BHEL 5 no Gate 2.40




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
R Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.4)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3765

Contact No: 7880134940

Pick STOP NAME Drop
6:10 SHRAWAN KANTA(KARAMVEER NAGAR) 3:15
6:10 SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE(BEHIND TANATAN DHABA) 3:15
6:15 RAJEEV NAGAR 3:10
6:20 SAGAR LAKE VIEW 3:05
6:20 VIRNDAVAN NAGAR 3:00
6:25 Gayatri Hospital 3:00
6:30 NRI COLLEGE 2:55
6:40 IBD RAISINA COLONY 2:45
7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.5)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3766

Contact No: 7880134941

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:00 Mangal Market 3:25
6:05 SHEETAL HEIGHTS 3:20
6.10 Seth Phoolchand nagar mandideep 3.15
6:10 SATLAPUR 3:15
6:15 SIGNATURE S-9 SAMARDHA(MANDIDEEP) 3:10
6:20 RADHAPURAM 3:05
6:25 CHINAR DREAM CITY 3:00
6:35 BHOPJPUR COLONY(11 MILE) 2:55
6:40 SAHARA ESTATE 2:45
6.45 Chaan 2.40
6:50 RRG 2:35
7:05 SCHOOL

20 SEATER MPO04 PA 3767 (Traveller No 6)

Contact No: 7880134942

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:05 KOLAR C SECTOR/MAHAVEER NAGAR/DANISHKUN)J 3:00

6:15 MINAL ENCLAVE(GULMOHAR) 2:55

6:15 IT COLONY GULMOHAR 2:55

6:20 Bharat Nagar 2:50

6:20 ANSAL PRADHAN COLONY 2:50

6:30 DANAPANI 2:45

6:35 Pradhan Urban Life 2:40

6.40 Bagsewaniya 2:20

7:05 SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
R Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 07)

40 SEATER MPO04 PA 4006

Contact No: 7880134943

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6.05 VEDVATI PARISHAR 3:10
6.10 GALAXY CITY/GIRNAR HILLS 3:10
6.15 NAKSHATRA ENCLAVE 3:05
6.20 SARLA PARADISE 3:05
6.25 SHIVLOK PHASE 5 3:00
6.35 SOUMYA ESTATE 2:55
6.40 Tanvi Estate 2.50

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.8)

48 SEATER MPO04 PA 4005

Contact No: 7880134944

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:00 NIRUPAM ROYAL 3.15
6:00 ROHIT NAGAR PHASE 3 MAIN ROAD 3:15
6:10 NIKHIL NESTLE 3:10
6:15 Fortune kasturi 3:05
6:15 DEVALAYA PRESTINE 3:00
6:20 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 3:00
6:25 Shalimar 2:55
6:30 SAGAR ROYAL VILAS 2:55
6:35 SagarHomes 2:45
6:35 KV 3 Stop 2:40
6:45 Rameshwaram/ Laharpur 2:40
7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.9)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 4169

Contact No: 7880134945

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:15 Eden Park 3:15
6:20 MISROD POLICE STATION 3:05
6:25 METRO ASSHIYANA 3:00
6:25 GOLDEN PALM COLONY 2:55
6:30 EASTERN COLONY 2:50
6:35 HARIPURAM 2:50
6:35 MAKER REGALIA(BAGLI) 2:45
6:40 SANTOSHA FORTUNE 2:35
6:45 KASTURI HOMES 2:30
7:05 SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
R Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.10)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 4172

Contact No: 7880134946

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:20 DEVMATA 2:45
6:25 ROSEWOOD CENTURY(FOUR LANE) 2:40
6:30 SABJI MANDI 2:35
6:30 RATNAGIRI SQUARE 2:35
6:40 SAMPADA 2:25
7:00 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 11)

48 SEATER MPO04 PA 4173

Contact No: 7880134947

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:10 YUGANTER 3:10

6:10 KUNDAN NAGAR 3:05

6:15 SARLA ESTATE 3:05

6:20 REGAL PARADISE 3:00

6:25 SOUMYA PARKLAND 2:50

6:30 TULSI VIHAR 2:50

6:35 BIKANER SQUARE 2:45

7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 12)

48 SEATER MP04 PA 4183

Contact No: 7880134948

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:15 ASHIMA ROYAL CITY 3:05

6:15 ASHIMA DIVINE CITY 3:05

6:20 MINAKSHI PLANET CITY 3:00

6:25 SILVER ESTATE COLONY(80 FEET ROAD) 3:00

6:30 RAMESHWARAM COLONY MAIN ROAD 2:55

6:30 KADAMBINI COLONY 2:50

6:35 ONDOOR 2:45

7.05 SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487

R Senior Shift SPSKE
SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 13)
48 SEATER MP04 PA 4186
Contact No: 7880134949
PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:15 VIDHYA NAGAR 3:10
6:15 SURENDRA PALACE 3:05
6:25 DANISH NAGAR SQUARE 3:05
6:25 RAJAT VIHAR 3:00
6:25 DANISH NAGAR LAND MARK COLONY 3:00
6:30 BHEL SANGAM 2:55
6:35 KRISHNA ARCADE/RAJABHOJ/YASHODA DESIRE 2:55
6:35 RK ENCLAVE 2:50
6:40 80 FEET MAIN ROAD 2:45
6:40 SANT ASHARAM NAGAR 2:40
6:40 MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 2:40
6:45 ARVIND VIHAR 2:40
6:50 LAHARPUR 2:35
7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 14)

08 SEATER MPO04 2430

Contact No: 7880134950

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:25 CRPF CAMP 3:00

6:30 BANGRASIA 2:55

6:35 BHOJPUR ROAD 2:50

6:45 MAKSI 2:40

6:55 AAKRITI AQUA CITY 2:35

7:05 SAGE UNIVERCITY CAMPUS 2:25

7:10 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 16)

20 SEATER MPO04 PA 4237

Contact No: 7880134952

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:05 BITTAN MARKET 3:15
6:10 Ravishankar Market Square 3:10
6:15 Brethren Assembly 3:10
6:20 Parul Hospital 3:05
6:25 Vallabh Bhawan 2:55
6.30 Kasturba/Habibgang 2:50
6:35 Shakti Nagar 2:40
6:40 Panchwati 2.35
6:40 Saket Nagar/Bda Colony

7:05 SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
R Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 17)

22 Seater Traveller

Contact No: 7880134953

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:05 CAPITAL PETROL PUMP 3:00
6:10 BALVEER DHABA 2:55
6:10 ABHISHEK GAS AGENCY 2:55
6:10 PRABHAT SQUARE 2:55
6:15 BIJLI COLONY 2:50
6:20 GOVINDPURA(BEHIND GOVINDPURA GATE) 2:45
6:25 JK ROAD(BHARAT NAGAR) 2:40
6:30 Indrapuri 2:35
6:35 SONAGIRI 2:35
6:40 KALPANA NAGAR 2:35
7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 18)

22 SEATER MP04 ZG 0107

Contact No: 7880134954

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6 Sage Heritage 3.40
6 Blue Sky Highrise 3.35

6:10 AAKRITI GREEN(SALAIYA) 3:25

6:15 FORTUNE SOUMYA HERRITAGE 3:20

6:15 KOUSHAL NAGAR 3:15

6:20 SHEETAL HEIGHTS 3:10

6:30 SAI PARK 3:00

6:45 ABDL PARADISE/SANT ASHARAM NAGAR PHASE 3 2:45

7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (Bus NO. 19)

50 SEATER MP04 ZG 1160

Contact No: 7880134955

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:15 Regal Town/Regal kasturi 3:05
6:20 Crystal Ideal City awadhpuri 3:00
6:30 Piyush Nagar 2:50
6:30 SBI Luvkush Nagar 2:50
07:00 School 2:20




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
R Senior Shift SPSKE

SENIOR SHIFT (ROUTE NO 20)

48 SEATER MP04 ZG 1150

Contact No: 7880134956

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:20 AMALTAS 2:50

6:20 KATARA MEDICAL 2:50

6:20 GLOBAL PARK CITY 2:50

6:25 SPRING VALLEY 2:40

6:30 SAGAR GOLDEN PALM 2:35

6:40 HEAVEN'S LIFE 2:25

7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (ROUTE NO 21)

48 SEATER MP04 ZG 1173

Contact No: 7880134957

PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:25 RAMAYANA SOUTH AVENUE 3:00

6:30 KRISHNA HEIGHTS 2:55

6:30 SIGNATURE CITY 2:50

6:30 SIGNATURE CITY 360 2:50

6:45 ST. FRANCIS CO-ed SCHOOL 2:40

6:50 SHRI CHAITNYA SCHOOL 2:30

7:05 SCHOOL

SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 22)

50 SEATER
Contact No: 7880134958

Pick STOP NAME Drop
6:05 MINAL GATE NO 1 3:10
6:10 MINAL GATE NO 3 BPCL 3:05
6:10 SAGAR SILVER SPRING 3:05
6:15 AYODHYA NAGAR POST OFFICE 3:00
6:15 RAJASTHAN MISTHAN BHANDAR 3:00
6:20 GANESH GALAXY CITY 2:55
6:25 TANTAN DHABA MAIN ROAD 2:55
6:25 RAJEEV NAGAR(MAIN ROAD) 2:55
6:25 VRINDAVAN NAGAR 2:50
6:25 HOPE HOSPITAL(MAIN ROAD) 2:50
6:25 SABJI MANDI 2:45
6:30 RATNAGIRI SQUARE 2:45
6:35 SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 2:40
6:35 PATEL NAGAR PETROL PUMP 2:35
6:40 Dadji dham / vardhman green 2.30
7:05 SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487

VEABREEED Senior Shift SPSKE
SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 23)
50 SEATER
Contact No: 7880134959
PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:15 PARAS HERITAGE 3:00
6:20 MINAKSHI PLANET 2:55
PEBBEL BAY 2:50
6:25 FLOWER CITY 2:50
Asnani School 2:50
6:30 RAMEHSWARAM 2:45
KADAMBINI COLONY 2:45
6:35 THE PROSPERS 2:40
6:50 PRIDE CITY 2:25
6.50 Gaurishankar 2:35
7:05 SCHOOL
SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 24)
50 SEATER MP04 ZW 2563
Contact No: 7880134960
PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:10 NEW SHRIAM /OLD SHREE RAM 3:05
6:15 SHYAMA PALLI 3:00
6:15 SHURBHI LIFE ESCAPE 2:55
6:20 DEEP MOHINI 2:55
6:25 TAGORE NAGAR 2:50
6:30 GOPAL NAGAR 2:45
6:35 SHIVLOK PHASE 3 2:45
6:35 PURVANCHAL 2:40
6:35 SHIVLOK GREENS/SHIVLOK PHASE 6 2:35
6:40 PURVANCHAL HANUMAN TEMPLE 2:30
6:45 PALAK VIHAR 2:30
6:45 REGAL KALAS 2:30
SCHOOL
SENIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 25)
50 SEATER MP04 ZW 1274
Contact No: 7880134961
PICK STOP NAME DROP
6:10 RISHIPURAM 3:05
6:20 DEEP HOMES 2:55
6:20 SAl MANDIR 2:50
6:20 SURABHI MOHINI 2:50
6:25 SAGAR GAIRE 2:45
SCHOOL




